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APPENDIX
C—
continued.

SCHEDULE
of
Contracts

current
on

the
1st

April,
1911,

and
Contracts

entered
into
by
the

Public
Works

Department
during
the
Year
ended

31st
March, 1912—continued.

Date
of Contract.

Name
of

Contract.

Contractor's
Name
and
Address.

Date
for Completion.

Date
of Completion.
a

~
nf

Amount
of

Extras
and

Reductions

Amount
ot

tQ
bc
added
tQ
ordoductod

from

Contract.
Amount
of
Contract.

Mar.
7,

1912
„

16,
„

>,

16,
„

.,
16,
„

Pleasant
Point
Post-office.... ....Miller
Bros.,
Tiinaru......
I

July
12,
1912

Sunnier
Deaf-mutes

Institution,
Additions
and
Alterations
Calvert,
Charles,
Sydenham....Jan.
16,
1913

Christehurch
Police-station,

Lockup
and
Store....White,
George,

Linwood....May
25,

1912

Ashbiirton
Police-station,

Offices
and
Quarters....Vestv.
H.
A.,
Ashburton....April
27,

,,

£

s.
d.

1,153
15
0

3,445
5

0

269
0

0

434
19
0

Aug.
7,

1911

Development
of

Water-power.

Hummocks
Road,

Formation
and
Metalling,
Section
1

..Henry,
I)..

Canterbury......Oct.
2,

1911
Dec.
2,

1911
309
0

0

,,
7,

,,

Section
2

..„
„......„

2,

„

448
0

0

,,
7,

,.

„
18,
„

„

„

Section
3..Gregan,
D.,
Christehurch....,,2,

„

„

„

Section
5..„„....„2,

„

„

„

Section
4..Jones,
S.,
(ass........,,13,

,,
Dec.
2,

1911
It).

..
Feb.

17.
1912

345
4

2

362
17
0

241
19
9

Jan.
12,
1912

Feb.
16,
„

17,
.,

Ngararaki
and

Koutou
Cuts........Lupis,
T.,

Paeroa........12,
1912

Lake
Coleridge
Tonne)....Mi-William*.
J.,

Wellington.. ..Aug.
16,
1913

Erection
of
Eight
Cottages,

Lake
Coleridge
Water-power
Mills
and

Kepple,
Christehurch.. ..Oct.
17,
1912

Scheme

9,872
1

0

.Vi.
172
13
0

2,846
19
I

I

April
14,
1910

June
8,

„

Oct.
26,
„

Nov.
5,

„

Dec.
9,

„

Jan.
6,

1911
6,

„

„
27,
„

April
18,
„

4.

..

Otago
and

Southland.
Departmental
Buildings,
Invercargill......
Shields
and
Andrews,

Invercargill..April
14,
1911

Invercargill
Gaol.

Electric
Lighting

....

..Turnbull
and

Jones
(Limited),
Dunedin..Dec.
8,

1910

Bannockburn
Post-office ........Arthur,
L.,
and
Thomas,
P.,
Cromwell..Feb.
26,1911

Green
Island

Post-office ........Crimp,
C,
Green

Island....May
5,

„

Riverton
Post-office........Lyders,
P.
A.,

Dunedin
....

June
9,

,,

Otekaike
Special
School
for
Boys.

Kitchen
Administrative
Duncan,
W.,
and
Son,

Dunedin
....Aug.

6,

„

Block Smith
Invercargill

Police-station......Ken-
and
Brown,

Invereai-gill.. ..May
6,

,,

Otautau
Police-station.

Additions
and

Renovations..Seatter.
K.,
Otautau.... ..Mar.
:J,

„

Kaitangata
Post-office........Watson,
Rhodes,
and
Son..

Dunedin..Oct.
18,

„

Balclutha
Post-office ........jHunter,
P.,

Balrluthn......Nov.
4.

„
June
12,
1911

May
2,

„

Oct.
21,

,.

Sept.
18,
„

Oct.
7,

„

May
18,
„

April
29,
„

12,380
0

0

398
15
6

399
0

0

Extras,
£60

18s.
8d.

1,070
0

0

„
£29

10s.

1,692
18
(»

„
£43

10s.

i>.2(i7
7

0

„
£65

15s.
8d.;

reductions.
£2
11s.

lid.

660
0

0

£4
7s.

224
I

8

2,1.39
14
1

i»..i97
0

0

June
19,

,,

Aug.
21,
„

Jan.
19,
1912

Feb.
19,
„

„
19,
„

„
11,
„

Repairs,
Ac,

Public
Buildings,
Clyde.

.....Dyer
and
Hurt.

Dunedin....Sept.
19,
„

liiverearu'ill
Post-office

..••..••Ashley.
\V..

[nvercargill.. ..Oct.
2,

,,

Seaeliff
Mental
Hospital,
Water-supply....Burt,
A.
and
T.

(Limited),
Dunedin..July

19,1912

St.
Helens
Hospital.

Dunedin,
Isolation
Ward

..White,
J.
E.,

Dunedin......June
19,
„

Balfour
Post-office..........Latham,
T.,
Gore......May
19,

„

Hawea
Flat

Post-office
........Wilkinson.

Thomas.
Clyde

....
June
11,

„
Oct.
17,
1911

3,

„
261
8

0

Estras,
£9
5s.
4d.

349
0

0

r>.215
0

0

597
10
0

699
16
0

4!l.->
9

0

I

i
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